
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

93 

27 

8 

51 

405 

26 

32 

7 

25 

54 

64 

007 

14 

157 

*060 

010 

26 

11 

67 

34 

222 

94 

22 

21 

82 

Name 

Doug Smithe 

Rene Molina Jr. 

David Beckmann 

Dayton De La Houssaye 

Bryan Kerrick 

Alexis Hocevar 

Dave Kagan 

Dennis Cox 

Ben Hocevar 

Chris Hamilton 

Ivan Curiel 

Firouz Haghighi 

Bobby Butler 

Jamie Beck 

Ardalan Sadeghi 

Nathan Roseborrough 

Jose Carreras 

Rick Ellis 

Wayne Caudle 

Brad Wood 

Lee Roberts 

Kevin Mewborn 

Scott Lanford 

LEE SHIERTS 

Jim Brannon 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

American Iron 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Diff 

8.584 

22.478 

51.922 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

11:07.988 

11:16.572 

11:30.466 

11:59.910 

5:51.514 

Best Tm 

1:48.512 

1:50.126 

1:51.212 

1:58.004 

1:53.322 

M A K E  M O D E L  

R a d i c a l   S R 3  

F o r d  H o w e  M u s t a n g  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  S h e l b y  G T 5 0 0  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

C h e v r o l e t  S S  P i n n a c l e  A u t o s p o r t s  S S  

R a d i c a l  S R 3  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  

R a d i c a l  S R 3  

C h e v r o l e t  M o n t e C a r l o  

t h u n d e r  t h u n d e r  r o a d s t e r  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  G T S  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  

6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

p o r s c h e  9 1 1  

C h e v r o l e t  S S  

C h e v r o l e t  c a m a r o  

T R V  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T R V  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  T R V  

T R V  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T R V  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

MEMBER 

177326 

130918 

163937 

163090 

158502 

172721 

164586 

176539 

180108 

160458 

159736 

163773 

166271 

149052 

122215 

164860 

136215 

142055 

170092 

135338 

157601 

181167 

166238 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

8.584 

Avg. Speed 

88.924 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.512 

Best Speed 

91.234 

Best Lap by 

93 - Doug Smithe 

 

Nasa Nola/Texas Region October event 

Sunday Thunder 

Race #4  

Race started at 15:38:54 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

10/29/2017 15:25 


